11-12-2025 as of 5 Pm

Check back weekly for updates

Prices are Ex Factory

Pick up available within 48 Hrs
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Basalt 871 13mm Compact
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Canary 860 13mm Compact
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Moss 1853 13mm Compact

Navy 852 13mm Compact

Poppy 431 13mm Compact

Poppy 431 13mm Compact

Poppy 431 13mm Compact

Poppy 431 13mm Compact

Poppy 431 13mm Compact

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

1860.00

2125.00

1902.00

2095.00

1610.00

2185.00

2002.00

1860.00

794.50

2040.00

2050.00

3055.00

2005.00

2008.00

1860.00

1650.00

1890.00

2040.00

2270.00

1918.00

1918.00

998

1110

500

735

602

381

1860

1115

1250

1305

1855

1860

864

602

1245

1245

640

602

1860

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

i
e

= =
i

5 =i P

N el

311.62

351.06

546.19

509.54

511.68

220.16

136.08

322.37

347.95

199.03

158.19

488.74

For precise cut-to-size panels tailored to your needs, please reach out to sales@abpgroup.net.au for a seamless ordering

experience!
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Grain  Length Width

Product Name Quantity Price/Each  Colour

Direction mm mm
Abet Seal Grey 478 13mm Compact NA 2050.00 200 1.00 $ 252.77
Abet Seal Grey 478 13mm Compact NA 2054.00 673 1.00 $ 189.38
Abet Seal Grey 478 13mm Compact NA 4200.00 348 2.00 $ 200.24

Abet Slate 879 13mm Compact NA 1860.00 1220 1.00 $ 310.88
Abet Slate 879 13mm Compact NA 1860.00 1170 1.00 $ 298.14
Abet Slate 879 13mm Compact NA 4200.00 441 1.00 $ 253.75
Abet Slate 879 13mm Compact NA 1860.00 1176 1.00 $ 299.67
Abet Slate 879 13mm Compact NA 4200.00 309.8 1.00 $ 178.26

Abet Walnut 630 13mm Compact NA 1895.00 990 1.00 $ 257.02

Abet Walnut 630 13mm Compact NA 3360.00 1070 1.00 $ 492.54

For precise cut-to-size panels tailored to your needs, please reach out to sales@abpgroup.net.au for a seamless ordering
experience!




